The contents of
the demand notice(s) are extracted herein below:

Name of the Borrower(s) Demand Notice Date and Amount
1. NEW OSWAL PAPER BAG

2. ASHA GADA GADA 3. GADA SACHIN KESHAVJI
LAN – UGMUMSS0000055601

Demand Notice date: 14-10-2025
Notice Amount: Rs. 2,98,72,344/- (Rupees Two

Crore Ninety Eight Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Three
Hundred Forty Four Only) As on : 14-10-2025

Sl.No.

1.

The borrower(s) are hereby advised to comply with the demand notice(s) and pay the demand amount mentioned therein
and hereinabove within 60 days from the date of this publication together with applicable interest, late payment penalty,